No. C 145724

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Oct 31, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

ADVOCATES AGAINST FAMILY VIOLENCE, INC.
KIM IVACEK

PO BOX 1496

CALDWELL ID 83606

KIMBERLY IVACEK
1508 HOPE LN

SUITE 101

CALDWELL ID 83605

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR BOB ROCK 1581 N FORESTO BELLA WAY
DIRECTOR MONICA MORRISON 6458 N ASPEN GLEN WAY
VICE PRESIDENT RAQUEL KROL 1741 E SABALIOUS ST
DIRECTOR BELIA PAZ 66 LANCASTER

PRESIDENT JENNIFER OPSUT 3607 CENTRAL PARK
DIRECTOR ELIZABETH NICHOLSON 966 W WATERSFORD DR
SECRETARY SHANNON JONES 1908 W HONEY DEW DR

City State Country
EAGLE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
MERIDIAN ID USA
NAMPA ID USA
CALDWELL ID USA
EAGLE ID USA
NAMPA ID USA

Postal Code
83616
83714
83646
83651
83605
83616
83651

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 145724

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Kim Ivacek
Name (type or print): Kim Ivacek

Date: 08/21/2014
Title: Executive Director

Processed 08/21/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




