

No. C 145724		Due no later than Oct 31, 2014 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. ADVOCATES AGAINST FAMILY VIOLENCE, INC. KIM IVACEK PO BOX 1496 CALDWELL ID 83606		KIMBERLY IVACEK 1508 HOPE LN SUITE 101 CALDWELL ID 83605			
						3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*	
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	BOB ROCK	1581 N FORESTO BELLA WAY	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
DIRECTOR	MONICA MORRISON	6458 N ASPEN GLEN WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83714	
VICE PRESIDENT	RAQUEL KROL	1741 E SABALIOUS ST	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646	
DIRECTOR	BELIA PAZ	66 LANCASTER	NAMPA	ID	USA	83651	
PRESIDENT	JENNIFER OPSUT	3607 CENTRAL PARK	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83605	
DIRECTOR	ELIZABETH NICHOLSON	966 W WATERSFORD DR	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
SECRETARY	SHANNON JONES	1908 W HONEY DEW DR	NAMPA	ID	USA	83651	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 145724		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Kim Ivacek Name (type or print): Kim Ivacek					
		Date: 08/21/2014 Title: Executive Director					
Processed 08/21/2014 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							